Position

Chief Executive Officer

Executive Assistant To Ceo

Executive Assistant 1

Executive Assistant 1

Executive Assistant 1

Administrative Intern |

Administrative Intern |

Other Positions Held Special District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Department

Hospital Administration

Hospital Administration

Hospital Administration

Hospital Administration

Hospital Administration

Hospital Administration

Hospital Administration

Total Wages
$1,117,952

$186,153

$71,108

$65,122

$41,434

$16,261

$2,152



