	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Executive Officer		Washington Township Health Care District	Hospital Administration	\$1,117,952
2.	Executive Assistant To Ceo		Washington Township Health Care District	Hospital Administration	\$186,153
3.	Executive Assistant 1		Washington Township Health Care District	Hospital Administration	\$71,108
4.	Executive Assistant 1		Washington Township Health Care District	Hospital Administration	\$65,122
5.	Executive Assistant 1		Washington Township Health Care District	Hospital Administration	\$41,434
6.	Administrative Intern I		Washington Township Health Care District	Hospital Administration	\$16,261
7.	Administrative Intern I		Washington Township Health Care District	Hospital Administration	\$2,152